
 
Summer I 2026 

April 1, 2026 (Wednesday) Student registration opens for Summer and Fall 2026 

May 25, 2026 (Monday) Memorial Day (College closed) 

May 29, 2026 (Friday) Summer session I 2026 registration ends & PAYMENT Deadline 

June 1, 2026 (Monday) Classes begin 

June 1, 2026 (Monday) Add/Drop period (Payment due same day) 

June 4, 2026 (Thursday) Census day (4th class day) - Last day to withdraw without a recorded grade 

June 5, 2026 (Friday) Last day to withdraw and receive 70% refund of tuition and fees (Excludes non-refundable fees) 

June 8, 2026 (Monday) Last day to withdraw and receive 25% refund of tuition and fees (Excludes non-refundable fees) 

June 23, 2026 (Tuesday) Last day to withdraw 

July 1, 2026 (Wednesday) Last day of class 

July 2, 2026 (Thursday) Final exams 

July 3, 2026 (Friday) Independence Day (College closed) 

 

 


